nach 2. Runde

Ringe
Augst
Krank
Heitbrock
Gregor
Munig
Bucherer
Kraft
Freund
Popp
Imhof
Volkert
Bauer
Ulshéfer
Munig
Bathge
Ulshofer
Volkert
Wolfart
Ulshéfer
Bauer
Wodtke

Ringe
Augst
Kraft
Ulshofer
Gregor
Bauer
Ulshéfer

Ringe
Bernhardt
Maier
Wiener
Scheidel
Mdaller
Drost
Ulshofer
Mindlein
Pickel
Scheidel
Michel
Vossler
Blttner
Maier
Pretor
Rogk
Képplinger
Lechner
Pollok

LG

Oliver
Michael
Michael
Jiirgen
Markus
Jorg
Michael
Madeleine
Ottmar
Marco
Lisa
Frieder
Jule
Manfred
Peter
Wilhelm
Renate
Alfred
Armin
Nico
Florian

KK

Oliver
Michael
Armin
Jurgen
Frieder
Wilhelm

LP

Jiirgen
Markus
Franz
Florian
Gottfried
Heinz
Armin
Jochen
Klaus
Daniel
Helmut
Jirgen
Corbinian
Leona
Ralf
Walter
Kurt
Reinhard
Roman

>93

Niederstetten
Mergentheim
Weikersheim
Igersheim
Mergentheim
Mergentheim
Laudenbach
Edelfingen
Weikersheim
Mergentheim
Althausen
Weikersheim
Edelfingen
Mergentheim
Edelfingen
Edelfingen
Althausen
Edelfingen
Edelfingen
Mergentheim
Weikersheim

>85
Niederstetten
Laudenbach
Edelfingen
Igersheim
Weikersheim
Edelfingen

>92
Weikersheim
Weikersheim
Wachbach
Wachbach
Igersheim
Edelfingen
Edelfingen
Laudenbach
Edelfingen
Wachbach
Igersheim
Weikersheim
Laudenbach
Weikersheim
Creglingen
Igersheim
Igersheim
Weikersheim
Althausen

1984
1976
1965
1971
2001
1976
1965
1999
1962
1984
1998
1955
2003
1966
1956
1965
1967
1947
1969
2004
1990

1984
1965
1969
1971
1955
1965

1967
1979
1960
1991
1947
1955
1969
1971
1959
1992
1956

1996
2001
1968
1947
1964
1949
1964

>93
>93
>93
>93
>93
>93
>93
>93
93
92
92
92
92
91
90
89
89
87
84
84
78

>85
>85
>85
>85
>85
81

>92
>92
>92
>92
>92
>92
92
91
90
89
87
87
86
85
85
84
83
78
69

>93
>93
>93
>93
>93
93
93
92
89
92
91
90
90
89
89
87
85
79
82
80
73

>85
>85
>85
>85
>85
80

>92
>92
>92
>92
86
81
92
86
88
86
87
86
86
83
76
84
81
75
58

>93
>93
>93
>93
93
92
92
87
86
88
89
90
89
86
83
84
84
74
78
79
72

>85
>85
>85
>85
84
77

>92
92
91
90
85
81
91
82
87
84
83
85
84
80
76
83
80
72

>93

>93

>93
93
90
92
91

84
87
88
90
89
83
82
76
82
73

78
69

>85

>85

>85
84

65

>92
91
91
90

81
91

86

83
84
80
74
78

>93

>93
93
93
86
92
90

87
90
88

82
64
79
71

>85

>85

>85
84

>92
91
90
89

81
90

82

82

83
80



Ringe
Ulshéfer
Bernhardt
Stippinger

Ringe
Wiener
Ulshofer
Maier
Képplinger
Mdaller
Scheidel
Mdindlein
Bernhardt
Meier
Kirchgessner
DeiBler
Pretor
Scheidel
Michel
Naims
Gfrorer
Halbmann
Ley
Stippinger
Hayn
Weil3

Teiler
Krank
Ulshofer
Kraft
Heitbrock
Bucherer
Freund
Munig
Imhof
Volkert
Augst
Gregor
Bauer
Bathge
Volkert
Popp
Wolfart
Wodtke
Munig
Bauer
Ulshofer
Ulshéfer

Teiler
Ulshofer

FP

Armin
Jirgen
Wolfgang

SP

Franz
Armin
Markus
Kurt
Gottfried
Florian
Jochen
Jirgen
Paul
Alexander
Guido
Ralf
Daniel
Helmut
Susanne
Michael
Daniel
Thomas
Wolfgang
Sebastian
Klaus

LG
Michael
Jule
Michael
Michael
Jorg
Madeleine
Markus
Marco
Lisa
Oliver
Jirgen
Frieder
Peter
Renate
Ottmar
Alfred
Florian
Manfred
Nico
Wilhelm
Armin

KK

Armin

>83

Edelfingen
Weikersheim
Wachbach

>92
Wachbach
Edelfingen
Weikersheim
Igersheim
Igersheim
Wachbach
Laudenbach
Weikersheim
Mergentheim
Mergentheim
Wachbach
Creglingen
Wachbach
Igersheim
Mergentheim
Mergentheim
Wachbach
Laudenbach
Wachbach
Wachbach
Wachbach

<30

Mergentheim
Edelfingen
Laudenbach
Weikersheim
Mergentheim
Edelfingen
Mergentheim
Mergentheim
Althausen
Niederstetten
Igersheim
Weikersheim
Edelfingen
Althausen
Weikersheim
Edelfingen
Weikersheim
Mergentheim
Mergentheim
Edelfingen
Edelfingen

<250
Edelfingen

1969
1967
1964

1960
1969
1979
1964
1947
1991
1971
1967
1963
1974
1959
1968
1992
1956
1964
1978
1995
1974
1964
1995
1960

1976
2003
1965
1965
1976
1999
2001
1984
1998
1984
1971
1955
1956
1967
1962
1947
1990
1966
2004
1965
1969

1969

83
73
73

>92
>92
>92
>92
92
92
91
90
90
89
89
87
86
86
85
85
84
82
79
75
51

<30
<30
<30
<30
<30
<30
<30
<30
34,2
34,3
414
48,1
63,7
64,0
67,6
97,8
100,5
116,0
135,0
146,5
160,8

<250

83
66
38

>92

>92

>92
85
92
91
84
90
87
88
74
84
79
75
81

83
77
79
71
50

<30
30,8
33,8
34,8
38,6
50,9
67,2
85,4
70,9
38,4
67,3
65,2
70,0
145,9
91,7
204,3
132,9
131,3
171,0
1477
2424

<250

79
64

>92
92
92
82
90
89
83
90

70
82
79
70

83
68
79
67
50

39,0
48,0
34,4
44,4
45,2
90,4
104,8
98,4
89,9
44,7
73,7
70,6
89,8
148,4
142,3
219,3
143,8
206,1
174,8
214,8
323,8

<250

54

>92
92
91

87

88

35

81
66
78
61

41,2
150,4
37,3
64,1

60,9

165,2
166,0
119,5
58,6
77,0
99,5
99,4
150,7
147,4
2413
410,0
206,1
298,5
298,3

397.,3

90
91
90

84

87

81
66
76
60

46,0
164,5
53,2
65,4
71,4

283,5
148,4
79,0
80,2
116,2
120,9
218,4

322,9

387.,9

409,4



Kraft
Augst
Gregor
Bauer
Ulshéfer

Teiler
Bernhardt
Drost
Maier
Wiener
Vossler
Ulshofer
Pickel
Maier
Rogk
Pollok
Michel
Mindlein
Scheidel
Battner
Pretor
Scheidel
Mdaller
Képplinger
Lechner

Teiler
Bernhardt
Ulshofer
Stippinger

Teiler
Bernhard
Wiener
Stippinger
Pretor
DeiBler
Ulshofer
Meier
Maier
Naims
Halbmann
Mdaller
Scheidel
Képplinger
Scheidel
Kirchgessner
Michel
Ley
Hayn
Gfrorer
Mindlein
Hayn

Michael
Oliver
Jurgen
Frieder
Wilhelm

LP

Jiirgen
Heinz
Markus
Franz
Jiirgen
Armin
Klaus
Leona
Walter
Roman
Helmut
Jochen
Florian
Corbinian
Ralf
Daniel
Gottfried
Kurt
Reinhard

FP

Jurgen
Armin
Wolfgang

SP

Jiirgen
Franz
Wolfgang
Ralf
Guido
Armin
Paul
Markus
Susanne
Daniel
Gottfried
Daniel
Kurt
Florian
Alexander
Helmut
Thomas
Sebastian
Michael
Jochen
Sebastian

Laudenbach
Niederstetten
Igersheim
Weikersheim
Edelfingen

<200
Weikersheim
Edelfingen
Weikersheim
Wachbach
Weikersheim
Edelfingen
Edelfingen
Weikersheim
Igersheim
Althausen
Igersheim
Laudenbach
Wachbach
Laudenbach
Creglingen
Wachbach
Igersheim
Igersheim
Weikersheim

<700

Weikersheim
Edelfingen
Wachbach

<400
Weikersheim
Wachbach
Wachbach
Creglingen
Wachbach
Edelfingen
Mergentheim
Weikersheim
Mergentheim
Wachbach
Igersheim
Wachbach
Igersheim
Wachbach
Mergentheim
Igersheim
Laudenbach
Wachbach
Mergentheim
Laudenbach
Wachbach

1965
1984
1971
1955
1965

1967
1955
1979
1960

1969
1959
2001
1947
1964
1956
1971
1991
1996
1968
1992
1947
1964
1949

1967
1969
1964

1967
1960
1964
1968
1959
1969
1963
1979
1964
1995
1947
1992
1964
1991
1974
1956
1974
1995
1978
1971
1995

<250
<250
<250
<250
480,6

<200
<200
<200
<200
<200
<200
<200
<200
<200
<200
206,7
208,0
212,0
2494
254.6
323,6
393,9
4125
546,5

835,9
1370
>4000

<400
<400
<400
<400
<400
408,3
596,2
607,4
660,6
706,4
717,0
865,0
1014
1068
1113
1425
1502
1572
1772
1990
3035

<250
<250
276,4
364,9
618,9

<200
<200
<200
215,1
219,3
246,0
2711
316,3
401,6
682,1
325,4
211,0
300,8
284.,8
598,9
390,4
513,6
5954
652,1

1234
1786
>4000

<400
<400
1013
1472
1725
434,3
1152
752,7
1126
1139
860,4
1694
1931

1203
1613
2914
2214
3109

2142
>4000

<250
303,3
514,8
500,6
958,3

<200
<200
226,1
222,2
224,1
255,6
291,5
538,3
486,7

680,2
493,4
345,9
292,1
677,6
454,0
1051

922,8
786,9

2202
2403

487,6
613,5
1034
2777
1876
1089

783,9

1264
873,7
>4000
>4000

1454

3900
2389
3205

2361
>4000

4145
311,9
549,9

1174

<200
200,7
2427
241,8
300,3
389,1
345,9
638,6
715,9

368,4
296,4
1000

2533

919,7
875,8
1514
>4000
1321
809,8

1600

1782

2773
>4000

>4000

428,4
407.,4
588,6

<200
262,3
250,9
246,5
308,8
435,1
378,6
690,8

380,4
313,9

1091
960,2
2094

1338

1138

1620

1782

2947
>4000

>4000



WeilB3 Klaus Wachbach 1960 3675 >4000 >4000

die fett gedruckten Schitzen sind bereits in der Wertung



